Minnesota High School Bowling (2025 season)
Varsity State Team Rankings
Based on statistics summtted as of 11:59pm on 10-27-25

Class Rank
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Class AAAA
24 teams will qualify for the Class AAAA Varsity State Tournament

Team
Hopkins / Eden Prairie / Orono
Blaine
Stillwater Area
Bloomington Jefferson / Kennedy
Esko / Duluth Denfeld / Superior (WI) / Two Harbors
Elk River / Zimmerman
Woodbury / East Ridge
Brainerd / Pillager
Rochester Mayo / Dover-Eyota
Buffalo / Howard Lake-Waverly-Winsted
Farmington
Maple Grove / Osseo / Wayzata

White Bear Lake Area / Mahtomedi

Westonka / Waconia

Tartan / St. Paul Harding / St. Paul Johnson
Anoka

North (St. Paul) / Roseville

Spring Lake Park / Fridley

Cambridge-lsanti / Braham / Mora / Rush City
Minnetonka / Chaska / Chanhassen

St. Michael-Albertville

Robbinsdale Cooper / Robbinsdale Armstrong
Rosemount/ Eagan

Prior Lake / Shakopee

St. Cloud Tech / St. Cloud Apollo
Eastview
Champlin Park

Match
Win %
100.00%
91.67%
87.50%
80.00%
72.22%
71.43%
68.75%
64.29%
64.29%
64.29%
60.00%
60.00%

43.75%
41.67%
43.75%
33.33%
31.25%
50.00%
35.71%
16.67%
21.43%
50.00%
20.00%
30.00%

21.43%
10.00%
40.00%

Matches
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163.3
209.6
205.8
183.5
172.2
177.1
190.6
173.2
171.5
169.5
173.1
140.9

179.3
178.1
178.1
173.5
171.8
167.7
167.7
167.6
154.6
153.2
150.8
149.1

146.1
141.6
110.6

Probability of qualifying
for state tournament
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
Low-Medium

High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
Medium-High
Medium-High
Medium
Medium

Low-Medium



Minnesota High School Bowling (2025 season)
Varsity State Team Rankings
Based on statistics summtted as of 11:59pm on 10-27-25

Div
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

AAA

Rank

© 00N O o D WN -

[EE O Y
N », O

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26

Class AAA

24 teams will qualify for the Class AAA Varsity State Tournament

Team
Rochester Century
Alexandria / Minnewaska / Osakis
Bemidiji
Andover
Mounds View
Lakeville North
Winona / Galesville-Ettrick-Trempealeau (WI) / Cochrane-Fountain City
Park (Cottage Grove)
Mankato East/ St. Clair
Mankato West / Lake Crystal Wellcome Memorial
Big Lake / Becker
Willmar / New London-Spicer / Belgrade-Brooten-Elrosa

Forest Lake Area

Coon Rapids

Rocori/ Albany / Paynesville Area
Kasson-Mantorville / Byron / Triton
Owatonna

I[rondale

Lakeville South

Rogers

St. Anthony Village / Mpls. Edison / Mpls. Camden
Centennial

Apple Valley

Hastings / Randolph

Two Rivers
Rochester John Marshall

Match
Win %
100.00%
100.00%
94.44%
91.67%
91.67%
90.00%
78.57%
73.33%
71.43%
64.29%
57.14%
55.56%

18.75%
33.33%
42.86%
42.86%
50.00%
50.00%
30.00%
14.29%
41.67%
41.67%
20.00%
13.33%

13.33%
14.29%

Matches
Won

14
9
17
11
11
9
11
11
10
9
8
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Matches
Lost
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186.9
180.9
164.4
194.7
169.6
186.4
178.1
179.5
184.0
185.8
180.2
161.9

181.7
181.1
167.7
163.3
160.7
159.9
156.8
153.2
151.1
147.1
143.4
141.5

136.2
109.5

Probability of qualifying
for state tournament
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High

High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High-Medium
High-Medium
High-Medium
Mediium-High
Mediium-High
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Varsity State Team Rankings
Based on statistics summtted as of 11:59pm on 10-27-25

PEEEEEEET FEEEETETEES

EEETEZEZTER

Rank

00 N O o~ DN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

16 teams will qualify for the Class AA Varsity State Tournament

Hutchinson / Glencoe-Silver Lake
Little Falls / Pierz / Royalton

Sauk Rapids-Rice / Holdingford
Fergus Falls / Underwood

South St. Paul

Northfield

Hermantown / Proctor

New Prague

Belle Plaine / Jordan

Sartell-St. Stephen

Austin

Princeton

Red Wing / Ellsworth (WI) / Goodhue
Simley

Totino Grace

New Ulm

Rock Ridge

Grand Rapids
Hibbing / Chisholm

Faribault / Medford

St. Louis Park

Detroit Lakes / Perham
Columbia Heights

Fairmont/ Martin County West
St. Francis

Benilde-St. Margart's

Class AA

Team

Match
Win %
93.75%
92.86%
85.71%
83.33%
80.00%
80.00%
77.78%
75.00%

66.67%
57.14%
64.29%
71.43%
57.14%
40.00%
75.00%
37.50%

50.00%
33.33%
0.00%
7.14%
20.00%
22.22%
0.00%
7.14%
0.00%
20.00%

Matches
Won
15
13
12
15
12
8
14
9
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12
18
13

14
12
13
12

AVG

179.8
192.9
191.3
172.1
196.5
170.6
172.4
184.6

181.2
179.2
171.7
171.5
168.2
162.7
156.3
155.9

155.5
139.5
128.0
126.7
126.3
122.9
118.7
111.7
110.8
103.9

Probability of qualifying
for state tournament
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High

High
High
High
High
High
High
Medium
Medium

Medium
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Class Rank
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Class A

16 teams will qualify for the Class A Varsity State Tournament

Team
Waterville-Elysian-Morristown
St. Croix Lutheran Academy
Lake City
Winona Cotter
Rushford-Peterson
Janesville-Waldorf-Pemberton / Waseca
Gibbon-Fairfax-Winthrop
International Falls / Littlefork-Big Falls

Stewartville

Wabasha-Kellogg

Alma (WI) / Pepin (WI)

Pine Island

New York Mills

Sibley East

Fillmore Central / Lanesboro / Mabel-Canton
Norman County East / Ada-Borup West

Wadena-Deer Creek / Sebeka

St. Thomas Academy

Yellow Medicine East

Lewiston-Altura

West Lutheran

Thief River Falls / Marshall County Central
LeSueur-Henderson

Benson / Montevideo

St. Cloud Cathedral

Hayfield

Match
Win %
100.00%
93.33%
85.71%
78.57%
71.43%
71.43%
68.75%
66.67%

57.14%
57.14%
28.57%
50.00%
55.56%
0.00%
0.00%
50.00%

44.44%
40.00%
33.33%
14.29%
50.00%
11.11%
28.57%
11.11%

0.00%

0.00%

Matches
Won
14
14
12
11
10
10
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Lost
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10

12
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AVG
183.1
193.9
179.8
185.8
187.0
166.3
163.1
174.4

165.5
163.5
163.4
158.0
155.5
145.6
143.4
141.4

140.1
139.7
136.1
128.4
126.7
113.6
1134
105.7
103.7
96.9

Probability of qualifying
for state tournament
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High

High
High
High
High
High
Medium
Medium
Low-Medium

Low-Medium
Low-Medium



