Based on statistics summtted as of 11:59pm on 10-27-25

Class AAAA 24 teams will qualify for the Class AAAA Varsity State Tournament

			Match	Matches	Matches		Probability of qualifying
Class	Rank	Team	Win %	Won	Lost	AVG	for state tournament
AAAA	1	Hopkins / Eden Prairie / Orono	100.00%	10	0	163.3	High
AAAA	2	Blaine	91.67%	11	1	209.6	High
AAAA	3	Stillwater Area	87.50%	14	2	205.8	High
AAAA	4	Bloomington Jefferson / Kennedy	80.00%	8	2	183.5	High
AAAA	5	Esko / Duluth Denfeld / Superior (WI) / Two Harbors	72.22%	13	5	172.2	High
AAAA	6	Elk River / Zimmerman	71.43%	10	4	177.1	High
AAAA	7	Woodbury / East Ridge	68.75%	11	5	190.6	High
AAAA	8	Brainerd / Pillager	64.29%	9	5	173.2	High
AAAA	9	Rochester Mayo / Dover-Eyota	64.29%	9	5	171.5	High
AAAA	10	Buffalo / Howard Lake-Waverly-Winsted	64.29%	9	5	169.5	High
AAAA	11	Farmington	60.00%	6	4	173.1	High
AAAA	12	Maple Grove / Osseo / Wayzata	60.00%	6	4	140.9	Low-Medium
AAAA	13	White Bear Lake Area / Mahtomedi	43.75%	7	9	179.3	High
AAAA	14	Westonka / Waconia	41.67%	5	7	178.1	High
AAAA	15	Tartan / St. Paul Harding / St. Paul Johnson	43.75%	7	9	178.1	High
AAAA	16	Anoka	33.33%	4	8	173.5	High
AAAA	17	North (St. Paul) / Roseville	31.25%	5	11	171.8	High
AAAA	18	Spring Lake Park / Fridley	50.00%	6	6	167.7	High
AAAA	19	Cambridge-Isanti / Braham / Mora / Rush City	35.71%	5	9	167.7	High
AAAA	20	Minnetonka / Chaska / Chanhassen	16.67%	2	10	167.6	High
AAAA	21	St. Michael-Albertville	21.43%	3	11	154.6	Medium-High
AAAA	22	Robbinsdale Cooper / Robbinsdale Armstrong	50.00%	5	5	153.2	Medium-High
AAAA	23	Rosemount / Eagan	20.00%	2	8	150.8	Medium
AAAA	24	Prior Lake / Shakopee	30.00%	3	7	149.1	Medium
AAAA	25	St. Cloud Tech / St. Cloud Apollo	21.43%	3	11	146.1	Low-Medium
AAAA	26	Eastview	10.00%	1	9	141.6	
AAAA	27	Champlin Park	40.00%	4	6	110.6	

Based on statistics summtted as of 11:59pm on 10-27-25

Class AAA 24 teams will qualify for the Class AAA Varsity State Tournament

			Match	Matches	Matches		Probability of qualifying
Div	Rank	Team	Win %	Won	Lost	AVG	for state tournament
AAA	1	Rochester Century	100.00%	14	0	186.9	High
AAA	2	Alexandria / Minnewaska / Osakis	100.00%	9	0	180.9	High
AAA	3	Bemidji	94.44%	17	1	164.4	High
AAA	4	Andover	91.67%	11	1	194.7	High
AAA	5	Mounds View	91.67%	11	1	169.6	High
AAA	6	Lakeville North	90.00%	9	1	186.4	High
AAA	7	Winona / Galesville-Ettrick-Trempealeau (WI) / Cochrane-Fountain City	78.57%	11	3	178.1	High
AAA	8	Park (Cottage Grove)	73.33%	11	4	179.5	High
AAA	9	Mankato East / St. Clair	71.43%	10	4	184.0	High
AAA	10	Mankato West / Lake Crystal Wellcome Memorial	64.29%	9	5	185.8	High
AAA	11	Big Lake / Becker	57.14%	8	6	180.2	High
AAA	12	Willmar / New London-Spicer / Belgrade-Brooten-Elrosa	55.56%	5	4	161.9	High
AAA	13	Forest Lake Area	18.75%	3	13	181.7	High
AAA	14	Coon Rapids	33.33%	4	8	181.1	High
AAA	15	Rocori / Albany / Paynesville Area	42.86%	6	8	167.7	High
AAA	16	Kasson-Mantorville / Byron / Triton	42.86%	6	8	163.3	High
AAA	17	Owatonna	50.00%	7	7	160.7	High
AAA	18	Irondale	50.00%	6	6	159.9	High
AAA	19	Lakeville South	30.00%	3	7	156.8	High
AAA	20	Rogers	14.29%	2	12	153.2	High-Medium
AAA	21	St. Anthony Village / Mpls. Edison / Mpls. Camden	41.67%	5	7	151.1	High-Medium
AAA	22	Centennial	41.67%	5	7	147.1	High-Medium
AAA	23	Apple Valley	20.00%	2	8	143.4	Mediium-High
AAA	24	Hastings / Randolph	13.33%	2	13	141.5	Mediium-High
AAA	25	Two Rivers	13.33%	2	13	136.2	
AAA	26	Rochester John Marshall	14.29%	2	12	109.5	

Based on statistics summtted as of 11:59pm on 10-27-25

Class AA 16 teams will qualify for the Class AA Varsity State Tournament

			Match	Matches	Matches		Probability of qualifying
Div	Rank	Team	Win %	Won	Lost	AVG	for state tournament
AA	1	Hutchinson / Glencoe-Silver Lake	93.75%	15	1	179.8	High
AA	2	Little Falls / Pierz / Royalton	92.86%	13	1	192.9	High
AA	3	Sauk Rapids-Rice / Holdingford	85.71%	12	2	191.3	High
AA	4	Fergus Falls / Underwood	83.33%	15	3	172.1	High
AA	5	South St. Paul	80.00%	12	3	196.5	High
AA	6	Northfield	80.00%	8	2	170.6	High
AA	7	Hermantown / Proctor	77.78%	14	4	172.4	High
AA	8	New Prague	75.00%	9	3	184.6	High
AA	9	Belle Plaine / Jordan	66.67%	8	4	181.2	High
AA	10	Sartell-St. Stephen	57.14%	8	6	179.2	High
AA	11	Austin	64.29%	9	5	171.7	High
AA	12	Princeton	71.43%	10	4	171.5	High
AA	13	Red Wing / Ellsworth (WI) / Goodhue	57.14%	8	6	168.2	High
AA	14	Simley	40.00%	6	9	162.7	High
AA	15	Totino Grace	75.00%	9	3	156.3	Medium
AA	16	New Ulm	37.50%	6	10	155.9	Medium
AA	17	Rock Ridge	50.00%	9	9	155.5	Medium
AA	18	Grand Rapids	33.33%	6	12	139.5	
AA	19	Hibbing / Chisholm	0.00%	0	18	128.0	
AA	20	Faribault / Medford	7.14%	1	13	126.7	
AA	21	St. Louis Park	20.00%	2	8	126.3	
AA	22	Detroit Lakes / Perham	22.22%	4	14	122.9	
AA	23	Columbia Heights	0.00%	0	12	118.7	
AA	24	Fairmont / Martin County West	7.14%	1	13	111.7	
AA	25	St. Francis	0.00%	0	12	110.8	
AA	26	Benilde-St. Margart's	20.00%	2	8	103.9	

Based on statistics summtted as of 11:59pm on 10-27-25

Class A 16 teams will qualify for the Class A Varsity State Tournament

1 2 3 4	Team Waterville-Elysian-Morristown St. Croix Lutheran Academy	Win % 100.00%	Won 14	Lost	AVG	for state tournament
2 3	•	100.00%	1.1			
3	St. Croix Lutheran Academy		14	0	183.1	High
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	93.33%	14	1	193.9	High
4	Lake City	85.71%	12	2	179.8	High
	Winona Cotter	78.57%	11	3	185.8	High
5	Rushford-Peterson	71.43%	10	4	187.0	High
6	Janesville-Waldorf-Pemberton / Waseca	71.43%	10	4	166.3	High
7	Gibbon-Fairfax-Winthrop	68.75%	11	5	163.1	High
8	International Falls / Littlefork-Big Falls	66.67%	12	6	174.4	High
						High
						High
						High
		50.00%				High
13	New York Mills	55.56%	10	8		High
14	Sibley East	0.00%	0	16		Medium
15	Fillmore Central / Lanesboro / Mabel-Canton	0.00%	0	14	143.4	Medium
16	Norman County East / Ada-Borup West	50.00%	9	9	141.4	Low-Medium
17	Wadena-Deer Creek / Sebeka	44.44%	8	10	140.1	Low-Medium
18						Low-Medium
	•					
20	Lewiston-Altura				128.4	
21	West Lutheran	50.00%	5	5	126.7	
22	Thief River Falls / Marshall County Central	11.11%	2	16	113.6	
23	LeSueur-Henderson	28.57%	4	10	113.4	
24	Benson / Montevideo	11.11%	1	8	105.7	
25	St. Cloud Cathedral	0.00%	0	14	103.7	
26	Hayfield	0.00%	0	14	96.9	
	5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25	5 Rushford-Peterson 6 Janesville-Waldorf-Pemberton / Waseca 7 Gibbon-Fairfax-Winthrop 8 International Falls / Littlefork-Big Falls 9 Stewartville 10 Wabasha-Kellogg 11 Alma (WI) / Pepin (WI) 12 Pine Island 13 New York Mills 14 Sibley East 15 Fillmore Central / Lanesboro / Mabel-Canton 16 Norman County East / Ada-Borup West 17 Wadena-Deer Creek / Sebeka 18 St. Thomas Academy 19 Yellow Medicine East 20 Lewiston-Altura 21 West Lutheran 22 Thief River Falls / Marshall County Central 23 LeSueur-Henderson 24 Benson / Montevideo 25 St. Cloud Cathedral	5 Rushford-Peterson 71.43% 6 Janesville-Waldorf-Pemberton / Waseca 71.43% 7 Gibbon-Fairfax-Winthrop 68.75% 8 International Falls / Littlefork-Big Falls 66.67% 9 Stewartville 57.14% 10 Wabasha-Kellogg 57.14% 11 Alma (WI) / Pepin (WI) 28.57% 12 Pine Island 50.00% 13 New York Mills 55.56% 14 Sibley East 0.00% 15 Fillmore Central / Lanesboro / Mabel-Canton 0.00% 16 Norman County East / Ada-Borup West 50.00% 17 Wadena-Deer Creek / Sebeka 44.44% 18 St. Thomas Academy 40.00% 19 Yellow Medicine East 33.33% 20 Lewiston-Altura 14.29% 21 West Lutheran 50.00% 22 Thief River Falls / Marshall County Central 11.11% 23 LeSueur-Henderson 28.57% 24 Benson / Montevideo 11.11% 25 St. Cloud Cathedral 0.00% <	5 Rushford-Peterson 71.43% 10 6 Janesville-Waldorf-Pemberton / Waseca 71.43% 10 7 Gibbon-Fairfax-Winthrop 68.75% 11 8 International Falls / Littlefork-Big Falls 66.67% 12 9 Stewartville 57.14% 8 10 Wabasha-Kellogg 57.14% 8 11 Alma (WI) / Pepin (WI) 28.57% 4 12 Pine Island 50.00% 7 13 New York Mills 55.56% 10 14 Sibley East 0.00% 0 15 Fillmore Central / Lanesboro / Mabel-Canton 0.00% 0 16 Norman County East / Ada-Borup West 50.00% 9 17 Wadena-Deer Creek / Sebeka 44.44% 8 18 St. Thomas Academy 40.00% 6 19 Yellow Medicine East 33.33% 3 20 Lewiston-Altura 14.29% 2 21 West Lutheran 50.00% 5 22 Thief River Falls / Marshall County Central 11.11% 2 23 LeSueur-Henderson 28.57% 4 24 Benson / Montevideo 11.11% 1 25 St. Cloud Cathedral </td <td>5 Rushford-Peterson 71.43% 10 4 6 Janesville-Waldorf-Pemberton / Waseca 71.43% 10 4 7 Gibbon-Fairfax-Winthrop 68.75% 11 5 8 International Falls / Littlefork-Big Falls 66.67% 12 6 9 Stewartville 57.14% 8 6 10 Wabasha-Kellogg 57.14% 8 6 11 Alma (WI) / Pepin (WI) 28.57% 4 10 12 Pine Island 50.00% 7 7 7 13 New York Mills 55.56% 10 8 14 Sibley East 0.00% 0 16 15 Fillmore Central / Lanesboro / Mabel-Canton 0.00% 0 14 16 Norman County East / Ada-Borup West 50.00% 9 9 17 Wadena-Deer Creek / Sebeka 44.44% 8 10 18 St. Thomas Academy 40.00% 6 9 19 Yellow Medicine East 33.33% 3 6 20 Lewiston-Altura 14.29% 2 12 10 West Lutheran 50.00% 5 5 22 Thief River Falls /</td> <td>5 Rushford-Peterson 71.43% 10 4 187.0 6 Janesville-Waldorf-Pemberton / Waseca 71.43% 10 4 166.3 7 Gibbon-Fairfax-Winthrop 68.75% 11 5 163.1 8 International Falls / Littlefork-Big Falls 66.67% 12 6 174.4 9 Stewartville 57.14% 8 6 165.5 10 Wabasha-Kellogg 57.14% 8 6 163.5 11 Alma (WI) / Pepin (WI) 28.57% 4 10 163.4 12 Pine Island 50.00% 7 7 158.0 13 New York Mills 55.56% 10 8 155.5 14 Sibley East 0.00% 0 16 145.6 15 Fillmore Central / Lanesboro / Mabel-Canton 0.00% 0 14 143.4 16 Norman County East / Ada-Borup West 50.00% 9 9 141.4 17 Wadena-Deer Creek / Sebeka 44.44% 8 10 140.1 18 St. Thomas Academy 40.00% 6 9 139.7 19 Yellow Medicine East 33.33% 3 <td< td=""></td<></td>	5 Rushford-Peterson 71.43% 10 4 6 Janesville-Waldorf-Pemberton / Waseca 71.43% 10 4 7 Gibbon-Fairfax-Winthrop 68.75% 11 5 8 International Falls / Littlefork-Big Falls 66.67% 12 6 9 Stewartville 57.14% 8 6 10 Wabasha-Kellogg 57.14% 8 6 11 Alma (WI) / Pepin (WI) 28.57% 4 10 12 Pine Island 50.00% 7 7 7 13 New York Mills 55.56% 10 8 14 Sibley East 0.00% 0 16 15 Fillmore Central / Lanesboro / Mabel-Canton 0.00% 0 14 16 Norman County East / Ada-Borup West 50.00% 9 9 17 Wadena-Deer Creek / Sebeka 44.44% 8 10 18 St. Thomas Academy 40.00% 6 9 19 Yellow Medicine East 33.33% 3 6 20 Lewiston-Altura 14.29% 2 12 10 West Lutheran 50.00% 5 5 22 Thief River Falls /	5 Rushford-Peterson 71.43% 10 4 187.0 6 Janesville-Waldorf-Pemberton / Waseca 71.43% 10 4 166.3 7 Gibbon-Fairfax-Winthrop 68.75% 11 5 163.1 8 International Falls / Littlefork-Big Falls 66.67% 12 6 174.4 9 Stewartville 57.14% 8 6 165.5 10 Wabasha-Kellogg 57.14% 8 6 163.5 11 Alma (WI) / Pepin (WI) 28.57% 4 10 163.4 12 Pine Island 50.00% 7 7 158.0 13 New York Mills 55.56% 10 8 155.5 14 Sibley East 0.00% 0 16 145.6 15 Fillmore Central / Lanesboro / Mabel-Canton 0.00% 0 14 143.4 16 Norman County East / Ada-Borup West 50.00% 9 9 141.4 17 Wadena-Deer Creek / Sebeka 44.44% 8 10 140.1 18 St. Thomas Academy 40.00% 6 9 139.7 19 Yellow Medicine East 33.33% 3 <td< td=""></td<>